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Pistolenschiitzen

44. Hans-Roth - Pistolenschiessen

Rangliste 25 Meter

Resultat Bar

o
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Wangen a. d. A.
Name Vorname
Schafroth  Roland 100
Kissling Andreas 100
Tschannen Martin 99
Studer Reto 99
Hodel Roger 99
Dennler Daniel 99
Corpataux Michael 99
Kramer James 98
Witschi Rudolf 98
Roth Hans 98
Burgler Markus 98
Kaufmann Thomas 98
Lehmann Herbert 98
Bihler Peter 98
Zaugg Thomas 98
Wittwer Hansruedi 97
Hostettler Walter 97
Holzer Gottlieb 97
Mathis Kurt 97
Siegrist Gisela 97
Doppler Martin 97
Aleksandrov Nikolay Vasil 97
Dubach Remo 97
Wisler Fritz 96
Fuchs Andreas 96
Schneider  Hans-Rudolf 96
Fankhauser Peter 96
Kissling Thomas 96
Buschlen Martin 96
Rerat Louis 96
Imark Marc 96
Ruhier Pascal 96
Hanggi Karin 96
Urfer Bernhard 96
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Ausz.
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1956
1979
1968
1974
1979
1983
1997
1947
1950
1953
1957
1971
1971
1974
1978
1944
1948
1949
1953
1966
1968
1968
1974
1953
1954
1956
1962
1964
1965
1965
1968
1975
1977
1979

Verein

Hindelbank
Oberbuchsiten
Didingen
Solothurn
Wangen an der Aare
Suhr

Breitenbach

Suhr

Hindelbank
Murgenthal
Neuenhof
Langenthal
Oberbuchsiten
Willisau

Burgdorf
Sumiswald
Frutigen

Wangen an der Aare
Wolfwil
Uetendorf

Flih

Blren an der Aare
Schwarzenburg
Aarwangen
Interlaken und Umgebt
Hasle-Riiegsau
Hasle-Rliegsau
Gerlafingen
Frutigen
Porrentruy

Buus

Frutigen

Zwingen

Frutigen



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Roos
Filippone
Mathez

Geissbihler

Voramwald
Wenger
Bezzola
Arn
Schaller
Schafer
Dick
Blttner
Reinmann
Christ
Ruhier
Feller
Walther
Nucerito

Freiburghaus

Portmann
Schnorr
Prince
Rohrbach
Stampfli

Duppenthale

Bitterli
Stucki
Leu
Jackel
Mohyla
Kreis
Hug
Mathis
Jaggi
Roth
Bahlinger
Chanton
Diss
Gautschi
Schaniel
Riser
Widmer
Egloff
Corpataux
El-Masri
Hazard

Patrick Arnot 96

Enzo Vasco
Verena
Werner
Walter
Fritz
Flavio
Beat
Aldo
Norman
Thomas
Daniel
Adrian
Gabriel
Eric
Christian
Urs
Luigi
Stefan
Jurg
Ralf
John
Walter
Raphall
Reto
Rudolf
Peter
Walter
Klaus-Peter
Toni
Peter
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96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93

Heinz-Peter 93
Antonietta V93

Thomas
Pierre
Stephan
Ambros
Patrick
Manja
Gion-Peder
Hans-Peter
Elisabeth
Viktor
Frangois
[sam
Christophe
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92
92
92
92
92
92
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1983
1994
1970
1941
1951
1954
1955
1958
1959
1968
1975
1976
1980
1987
1951
1951
1954
1956
1963
1963
1966
1967
1968
1975
1980
1934
1941
1943
1944
1955
1956
1958
1959
1961
1961
1965
1969
1969
1980
1995
1950
1956
1963
1966
1975
1975

Langenthal
Lutzelflih
Sonceboz
Gerlafingen

Suhr

Uetendorf

Blren an der Aare
Aeschi SO
Porrentruy
Reinach AG
Schipfen
Burgdorf
Aarwangen
Mimliswil-Ramiswil
Frutigen

Wangen an der Aare
Hasle-Rliegsau
Gerlafingen
Lutzelfluh
Murten

Frick
Herzogenbuchsee
Schwarzenburg
Sonceboz
Burgdorf
Mimliswil-Ramiswil
Spreitenbach
Murgenthal
Herzogenbuchsee
Gerlafingen
Solothurn
Gerlafingen
Wolfwil

Wolfwil
Porrentruy
Zwingen
Schipfen
Lutzelflih
Zwingen
Langenthal
Langenthal

Interlaken und Umgebt

Spreitenbach
Breitenbach
Litzelflih
Sonceboz



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Hilbrand Viviane 92
Schiesser  Walter 91
Hodel Oskar 91
Schaub-Miilli Rudolf 91
Keller Beat 91
Reinmann  Fritz 91
Niffenegger Alfred 91
Lindenberget Urs 91
Rickli Markus 91
Balmer Marc 91
Schafer Tanja 91
Kipfer Gilles 91
Schmidlin  David 91
Hug Hans-Ueli 91
Korner Johann 90
Scheuble Gérard 90
Wagner Peter 90
Krauer Josef 90
Berger Andre 90
Heiniger Werner 90
Heimann Brigitte 90
Hodel Sandro 90
Di Caprio Giuseppe 90
Franc Cyprien 90
Nicolet Rene 89
Dietrich Christian 89
Beutler Christian-Ma 89
Horisberger Urs 89
Klein Ronan 89
Fasnacht Jurg 88
Tschabold  Jirg 88
Flick Viktor 88
Burkhalter Roger 88
Glutz Michael 88
Hamann SEbastian 88
Burkhardt  Freddy 87
Niederhause Walter 87
Baettig Dominique 87
Schénmann Walter 87
Limmle Marcel 87
Holzer Tina 87
Baumgartne Andreas 86
Frei Rolf 86
Kreuchi Hanspeter 86
Stettler Ernst 85
Wyler Markus 85
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1987
1940
1948
1950
1952
1953
1958
1959
1961
1968
1969
1982
1990
1991
1942
1948
1949
1949
1952
1954
1969
1976
1984
1990
1937
1946
1962
1964
1967
1946
1950
1965
1974
1978
1979
1940
1942
1953
1959
1974
1976
1945
1957
1968
1946
1947

Willisau
Langenthal
Wangen an der Aare
Buus

Lutzelflih
Aarwangen
Schipfen
Breitenbach
Hindelbank

Frick

Reinach AG
Porrentruy
Niederbipp
Niederbipp
Willisau
Porrentruy
Solothurn

Muri AG

Wangen an der Aare
Sumiswald
Gerlafingen
Wangen an der Aare
Frick

Porrentruy

Bern

Uetendorf
Herzogenbuchsee
Lutzelflih
Porrentruy
Murten
Hasle-Rliegsau
Neuenhof
Aarwangen
Solothurn

Flih

Zwingen
Burgdorf
DelEmont
Niederbipp
Wolfwil

Wangen an der Aare
Uetendorf

Buus

Niederbipp
Langenthal
Burgdorf
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Frey

Boss
Jubin
Maurer
Schneider
La Brocca
Kobel
Sollberger
Vuillaume
Wiedmer
Agola
Mathez
Rieder
Leuenberger
Wagener
Gygax
Felber
Felber
Kanobel
Leibundgut
Wyss
Rentsch
Hodel
Pfister
Luder

La Brocca
Schmid
Frank
Gfeller
Kaser
Jufer
Stettler
Schafer
Zanelli
Zenklusen

163 Bohren
164 Sabato
165 Klein

Dominik
Jarg
Francis
Richard
Roger
Liberato
Jean-Marc
RenE
Narcisse
Hans-Ruedi
Claudio
Henri
Walter
Peter
Nicole
Christine
Philipp
Rolf

Kurt
Martin
Otto
Mario
Hans
Christian
Fritz
Domenico
Konrad
Bernd
Regula
Beat
Beat
Heinz
Pascal
Hanni
Monika
Roland
Claudio
Alan

85
85
84
83
83
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
78
77
76
76
76
75
75
74
73
73
72
72
71
68
68
60
53
50
a7
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1950
1994
1945
1943
1950
1951
1953
1967
1943
1943
1944
1960
1961
1935
1952
1976
1976
1980
1946
1946
1960
1953
1970
1984
1951
1958
1961
1944
1947
1970
1960
1951
1954
2005
1944
1968
1944
1958
2003

Solothurn
Lutzelflih
Burgdorf
Porrentruy
Uetendorf
Wangen an der Aare
Gerlafingen
Porrentruy
Wangen an der Aare
Porrentruy
Aarwangen
Sumiswald
Sonceboz
Gerlafingen
Niederbipp
Gerlafingen
Herzogenbuchsee
Aarwangen
Willisau
Hindelbank
Lutzelfluh
Wangen an der Aare
Niederbipp
Willisau
Lutzelfluh
Wynigen
Gerlafingen

Frick

Hindelbank
Lutzelflih
Gerlafingen
Aarwangen
Gerlafingen
Reinach AG
Frutigen
Niederbipp
Gerlafingen
Gerlafingen
Porrentruy



